79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 7, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
KONE TABLE ®
Wattage 12.3W
Power Supply Remote 500mA, not included. See page 2
Construction Body: Aluminum, Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 700 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 56.9 lm/W
Optics Clear Glass
LED Source CC High Efficacy LED
Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hrs L80, B10 (Ta 25°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
Finishes 16 Standard, see below
Fixture Dimensions Ø6.30” x 18.15”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: IO7.3110.11P1.156C.40.US. Power Supplies ordered separately.
IO7.3110 . 11P1 . C . .US
Model No. Light Distribution Dimming CCT Optic Color
IO7.3110 11P1 - Standing Fixture 1 - Remote 56 - 2700K C - Clear Glass 40 - White O0 - Ochra .US
4 - Touch Dim 66 - 3000K V0 - Volcano F0 - Forrest
76 - 4000K 50 - Black C0 - Cloudy
W0 - Wine H0 - Graphite
M0 - Marone D0 - Sandy
E0 - Earth N0 - Night
S0 - Saphire G0 - Fog
A0 - Sage B0 - Black Dust
Kone is a collection of luminaires that have a sleek design in glass and
metal, suitable for indoor installation in a variety of settings. Kone Table is
a plug in table version that has a 12.3W of power. The PVD-coated glass
and high-quality coating ensures durability and a lasting shine, while the
wide range of powder coat finishes add depth and elegance.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 7, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
KONE TABLE ®
FINISHES
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
500mA - 12.3W
For other power supply options consult factory.
Suggested Lutron Compatible
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00465-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 500mA, 20W, Class 2, DAMP 1-1
PPLT00527 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 500mA, 20W, Class 2, IP66 1-2
PPLT00308-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 500mA, 30W, Class 2, DAMP 1-2
PPLT00467-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 500mA, 50W, Class 2 1-2
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% (4 channels) 120-277VAC to 500mA, 100W, Class 2 1-8
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00195 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 500mA, 19W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00676 PEQ0E PEQ0 100%-0.1% Hi-Lume™ Premier 0.1% EcoSystem™ LED Driver F2B 120-277VAC to 500mA, 20W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00180 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 500mA, 27W, Class 2 2-2
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometric data is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : KONE DOUBLE TABLE CLEAR GLASS 3000K.IES
23
46
70
93
Maximum Candela = 92.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270